@ HLE2S HLBS TECH (P) LIMITED

Rellecling Technologjes AN ISO 9001, I1SO 14001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

i

2 111

Digital Teaching Device Technical

Wall Mounted lockable enclosure
CRCA Steel Sheet

Intel Core 17-6700/7700
6th/7th

4GB

16 GB

500 GB

1000 GB

Windows & Linux

Yes

3 Nos

1 Nos

Yes

Inbuilt/Wireless
Inbuilt/Wireless
Windows

Available
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YES

Portable Type
CMOS

Min. A4
1920x1080 Pixels
1/3 inch

30 fps

12x

10x

Auto Focus
F1.6-3.7,f 3.9-46.8 mm
20 No. of Images

Camera head rotation angle-90 degree in horizontal and
135 degree in vertical

Through USB

White LED

1 Year

0 No.

0 No.

0 No.

Book, Slide, Document

AVI/ MPEG4

YES
2000 mm*
1625 mm

1145 mm

32767x32767 pixels

4:03

Touch sensitive as well as pen driven
Infrared

10

1 milli seconds

Windows and Linux

0 No.

1 No.
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0 No.
0 No.
0 No.
0 No.
0 No.
0 No.
0 No.
Yes

Yes.

100W RMS Amplifier and 2 x 50W RMS, Speaker Housed
in Array
2 Nos

No
No
100-240 V (ac)

Annotation software include features like choose, pens,
annotate, erase, colour, shape. Software Network
Classroom features to conduct remote teaching and
monitoring through audio, video and text.

0.5 Watt
Yes

5-45 degree C

80%
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Auvailable
Short Throw
DLP
1280x800
4000 Lumens
20000:1

No

NA %

0.49, +/- 30 degree Horizontal and vertical keystone with
provision of corner correction or otherwise specify

16:10

Manual

UHP

6000 Hours
Yes

NTSC, PAL, DTV, HDTV
Yes

10 Watt
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

1 Watt

270 Watt
100-240 VAC

1625 x 1145 cm x cm
Available
1 Year
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